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Women / 6 / Jr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Feick226
San Mateo

9.450 9.525 9.6258.850 37.450
1 1 11T 1 1 

1 

Sydney Buerk109
Airborne

9.275 9.375 9.3509.400 37.400
3 3 3T 4 2 

2 

Ashanti Elie231
San Mateo

9.150 8.750 9.5759.750 37.225
5 5 1 2 3 

3 

Avery Walters230
San Mateo

9.075 9.425 9.3008.950 36.750
7 2 10 5 4 

4 

Sophie Parenti227
San Mateo

9.200 8.550 9.4259.500 36.675
4 9 2 3 5 

5 

Shriya Chockalingam110
Airborne

9.350 8.575 9.2259.400 36.550
2 7T 3T 7 6 

6 

Angela Petersen199
International

8.800 8.900 9.0509.225 35.975
10T 4 6 10T 7 

7 

Kayleigh Gonzalez133
Champion

8.775 8.575 9.1509.375 35.875
12 7T 5 8 8 

8 

Sarah Masters161
Extreme

9.000 8.600 8.8509.050 35.500
8 6 8T 13 9 

9 

Madelyn Gomez153
Dream Xtreme

8.725 8.425 8.7259.050 34.925
13 10T 8T 14 10 

10 

Caley King139
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.800 8.225 9.1008.750 34.875
10T 12 13T 9 11 

11 

Mikaela-rose Martinez188
GymStars Stockton

8.500 8.425 9.0258.850 34.800
14 10T 11T 12 12 

12 

Brielle Magaoay134
Classic

9.100 7.850 9.2508.550 34.750
6 14 15 6 13 

13 

Kadence Gruno189
GymStars Stockton

8.850 7.650 9.0509.150 34.700
9 16 7 10T 14 

14 

Jamie Famadico148
Demaray's

8.225 7.750 8.3008.425 32.700
15 15 17 16 15 

15 

Charlotte Erickson149
Demaray's

8.000 7.375 8.4508.750 32.575
17 17 13T 15 16 

16 

Audrey Ng150
Demaray's

8.050 7.900 7.5508.475 31.975
16 13 16 17 17 

17 
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Women / 6 / Jr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Eng106
Airborne

9.375 9.025 9.4259.625 37.450
1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Rowan Maxey213
Pacific West

9.125 9.550 9.3009.400 37.375
3T 1 4 4 2 

2 

Malia Marquez108
Airborne

8.825 9.200 9.3759.575 36.975
10T 2T 3 2 3 

3 

Kayla Nguyen222
Rodina Elite

8.800 9.200 9.2259.600 36.825
12 2T 2 5T 4 

4 

Kaiya Panomvana135
Classic

9.125 9.025 9.3259.125 36.600
3T 4T 10 3 5 

5 

Audrey Lee216
Pacific West

9.050 8.850 9.1009.325 36.325
5 6 5 8T 6 

6 

Karly Souto159
Extreme

9.000 8.825 9.2259.150 36.200
7 7 9 5T 7 

7 

Paige Ivancich103
Accel

8.700 8.650 9.1259.175 35.650
13 9 7T 7 8 

8 

Jesenia Montelongo242
V-Force

8.825 8.525 8.9759.275 35.600
10T 10T 6 12 9 

9 

Karina Wade102
Accel

8.875 8.700 8.9508.825 35.350
8T 8 13 13 10 

10 

Erica Garmashova224
Rodina Elite

8.875 8.525 8.6009.025 35.025
8T 10T 12 15 11 

11 

Bebe Silver178
Golden Bear

8.450 8.150 9.1009.175 34.875
15 13 7T 8T 12 

12 

Allison Swift140
CalSports-Great Oaks

9.025 8.200 9.0508.575 34.850
6 12 14 11 13 

13 

Kacie Orozco155
Dream Xtreme

8.675 7.950 8.8509.050 34.525
14 14 11 14 14 

14 

Emily Kimball142
CalSports-Race

9.200 7.800 9.1007.975 34.075
2 15 15 8T 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / Jr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Dalangin215
Pacific West

9.375 9.550 9.5009.550 37.975
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Rose Chong212
Pacific West

9.225 9.150 9.5509.475 37.400
4 3 3 1 2 

2 

Jordan Okonkwo111
Airborne

9.025 9.175 9.4009.325 36.925
8T 2 5 4 3 

3 

Lindsey Gigliello244
West Valley

9.300 8.925 9.2009.025 36.450
3 4 9T 8T 4 

4 

Jada Ridgle198
International

9.150 8.750 9.1509.125 36.175
6T 5 8 10 5 

5 

Sarafina Bee-Martinelli172
Golden Bear

9.025 7.950 9.4759.525 35.975
8T 15 2 3 6T

6T

Payton Kawanami113
American

9.150 8.550 9.0259.250 35.975
6T 7 6 11T 6T

6T

Grace Cole162
Extreme

9.000 8.425 9.2509.225 35.900
10 8 7 7 8 

8 

Anna Balestreri157
Elite

8.900 8.625 9.3009.025 35.850
11 6 9T 5 9 

9 

Victoria Thor223
Rodina Elite

9.200 8.125 8.9259.350 35.600
5 11T 4 13 10 

10 

Emma Holland206
Oroville

9.425 8.275 9.2008.500 35.400
1 9 14 8T 11 

11 

Katie Matsumoto126
Byers Elk Grove

8.500 8.050 9.2758.600 34.425
14 13 12 6 12 

12 

Beth Wyatt104
Accel

8.275 8.025 9.0258.750 34.075
15 14 11 11T 13 

13 

Olivia Nicandri241
The Cave

8.650 8.125 8.5507.675 33.000
13 11T 16 14 14 

14 

Rowan Hatch192
GymWorld

8.800 7.825 7.7508.450 32.825
12 16 15 15 15 

15 

Catie Missey143
CalSports-Race

0.000 8.200 0.0008.550 16.750
16 10 13 16 16 

16 
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Women / 6 / Jr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Moy105
Airborne

9.450 9.350 9.6009.450 37.850
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Roshanna Agah107
Airborne

9.400 9.500 9.2759.225 37.400
2 1 5T 6 2 

2 

Melissa D'Alberti171
Golden Bear

9.125 9.000 9.5009.325 36.950
6 4T 3 2 3 

3 

Gwen Kuhn174
Golden Bear

9.250 8.850 9.3509.350 36.800
3 8 2 3T 4 

4 

Katherine Staas228
San Mateo

8.950 9.000 9.3509.300 36.600
10 4T 4 3T 5 

5 

Shannon Chang182
GymStars Modesto

8.800 9.325 9.1509.175 36.450
12 3 7 8 6 

6 

Chloe Rodriguez136
Clovis

9.150 8.675 9.1259.225 36.175
5 9 5T 9 7 

7 

Lily McJunkins235
Santa Rosa

9.225 8.500 9.0759.025 35.825
4 12 9 10 8 

8 

Jacinda MacCool234
Santa Cruz Sports

9.000 8.600 9.2008.725 35.525
9 10 12 7 9 

9 

Giselle Castaniada180
Golden Bear

8.700 8.575 9.3258.800 35.400
13 11 11 5 10 

10 

Riley Kern145
CalSports-Race

9.100 8.350 8.7759.000 35.225
7T 13 10 12 11 

11 

Mara Semone184
GymStars Modesto

8.825 8.900 8.7508.625 35.100
11 6 14 13 12 

12 

Masha Pomelov116
American

9.100 8.875 8.6008.450 35.025
7T 7 15 15 13 

13 

Amelia Weiss156
Dream Xtreme

8.450 8.200 8.8759.050 34.575
14 14 8 11 14 

14 

Hailey Moore185
GymStars Modesto

8.300 7.450 8.4508.675 32.875
15 16 13 16 15 

15 

Annie Rus128
Cal-Star

8.200 8.100 8.7007.850 32.850
16 15 16 14 16 

16 
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